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Spelling - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Henrietta HS Maggie Fleming, Connor Mitchell, Leah
Scribner 3A 8 272

2 Sabine Pass HS Jeri Wolfe, Andrea Figueroa, Teri Wolfe 2A 24 260

3 Laredo Alexander HS Natalie Vazquez, Alynna Montemayor,
Valentina Moreno Cruz 6A 29 225

4 Canton HS Akacya Gute, Erin Adams, Aubree
Logan 4A 14 224

5 Waller HS Lucas Johnson, Helmut Ulrich, Steven
Rabago 5A 19 216

6 Sulphur Springs HS Cameron Beard, Dawson Carpenter,
Gisselle Garcia 5A 15 215

7 Elysian Fields HS Tucker Ellis, Reese Griffin, Sabra Griffin 3A 15 210

8 Forsan HS Mason Hillger, Oscar Lin, Caylor
Averette 2A 7 199

9 Cross Plains HS Jai-Lynn Janetski, Lanye Ellis, Makayla
Oakes 2A 8 186

10 Holliday HS Alexis Wilson, Cason Shank, Trace
Bullinger 3A 8 186

11 Muenster HS Colby Endres, Major Eldridge, Matthew
Klement 2A 11 176

12 McKinney HS Rosie Stoddard, Annabel Kilroy, Ben Yu 6A 9 172

13 Callisburg HS Avery Leverett, John Klein, Korbin
Schulz 3A 9 172

14 St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS Alfonzie Stepney, Katie Miri, Johnny
Miri 6A 33 166

15 Tuloso-Midway HS Tristan Salinas , Natalie Garza , Shreya
Komire 5A 29 161
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16 Brock HS Sarah Elders, Emma Lightfoot, Cambia
Cates 3A 7 159

17 Van HS Caleb Phillips , Syndney Dinger, Jakob
Butts 4A 14 159

18 San Antonio MacArthur HS Matthew Moore, Lukas Meier, Barrett
Brown 6A 27 156

19 Lubbock Coronado HS Caroline Willcoxon, Sarah Kate Rasty,
Ashlynn Messer 5A 3 154

20 Glen Rose HS Addelynn Lumpkins, Ashlynn Perry,
Amanda Mao 4A 7 142

21 Sunnyvale HS Aleena George, Mia Vaughan, Christen
Kuruvilla 4A 13 137

22 Argyle HS Grace Laws, ALLY LONG, Nick
Loveday 4A 8 135

23 La Vernia HS Garrett Haass, Finn Burmeister-Morton,
Andylan Burchett 4A 30 131

24 San Saba HS Mia Kilman, Kaylee Eidson, Victor
Patino 2A 27 130

25 Burkburnett HS Makenzie McMahill, Sam Armstrong,
Holly Ferguson 4A 6 119

26 Bowie HS Katherine McNabb, Jason Buck, Janelle
Breashears 3A 8 118

27 Veribest HS Yahir Rosas, Alyssa Robles, Alliyah
Harrison 1A 11 116

28 Sudan HS Abbigail Hukill, Julian Azua, Caleb
Montes 2A 3 116

29 All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS Gabrielle Lea, Jack Schoenbrun, Zane
Harrison 4A 33 115

30 Wimberley HS Carson Ramsey , Mi Guerra, Natalie
Smith 4A 25 114
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31 Universal City Randolph HS Sidney Stubbs, Jared Eshleman, Morgan
Mitzelfelt 3A 26 113

32 Leander Rouse HS Seth Mitchum, Taylor Hodde, Ginny
Mitcham 5A 17 112

33 Taylor HS Josh Farley, Clayton Cobb, Reece
Kennick 4A 27 108

34 Amarillo River Road HS Dasha Hilton, Ashley Morgan, Rylee
Kunkel 3A 1 103

35 Texarkana Texas HS Jebin Justin , Avery Morrill, Haley
Mitchmore 5A 15 102

36 Altair Rice HS Ramon Zarate, Ke'Aunti Hemphill,
Landon Rodriguez 3A 28 101

37 Needville HS Tristan Amos, Alysa Redmon,
Mackenzie Sawyer 4A 25 101

38 Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS

Kaetlin Marsh, Alaisha Barber, Priscilla
Ibrahim 6A 4 99

39 Columbus HS Nathaniel Johannes, Even Vega-
Hernandez, Aquarius Scott 3A 28 98

40 Lampasas HS Janice Hanson, Makayla Osburn, Julia
Hariston 4A 27 97

41 Clifton HS Tyler Carpenter, Trey Barnett, Wade
Cardona 3A 17 97

42 Montgomery Lake Creek Cris Lopez, Tyson Byrd, Patrick Purcell 5A 20 95

43 Christoval HS Clayton Edmiston, Isabel Ceron,
Madison Schwab 2A 7 90

44 Savoy HS Kloe Tallon, Chloe Zoch, Hannah
Childers 1A 23 87

45 Terrell HS Mikaela Hollis, Tyler Richardson,
Kennedy Brown 5A 13 86

46 Sanger HS Jake Wellman, Preston Hobbs, Joshua
Jones 4A 11 86
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47 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS Sebastian Whitaker, George Lipe, Ella
Moran 2A 33 85

48 Lindsay HS Rachel Metzler, Shelby Lawson, Rory
Dulock 2A 12 85

49 Stephenville HS Grace Lowrance, Janie Guillen, Joshua
Collins 4A 7 82

50 Medina HS Averie McHaney, Trey Lichenberg,
Summer Ginther 1A 31 80

51 Ferris HS Colman Flores , Cheyenne Horman ,
Jessica Comstra 4A 17 78

52 Groesbeck HS Kristine Ross, Danna Ranochak, Gavin
Carpenter 3A 20 77

53 Fort Stockton HS Maria Tellez-Vazquez, John Christian
Napay, Raquelle Bernal 4A 2 72

54 Rio Vista HS Brent Hoffman, Keara Brewton, Macie
Fergason 3A 17 69

55 Sonora HS Deborha Hernandez, Osbel DeLuna, Jara
Wootten 3A 4 68

56 Hico HS Micah Roebuck, Mariela Morales,
Cassidy Moncrief 2A 10 67

57 Yorktown HS Kaydence Afflerbach, Kaitlyn Ornelas,
Akeem Jones 2A 29 65

58 Mabank HS Bethany McSperitt, Charly Gurley, Faith
Colunga 4A 14 65

59 Dallas IDEA HS Lily Budner, Richard Longoria, David
Perez 6A 8 61

60 Boerne HS Emily Rainbolt, Angela Sanchez,
Savanna Strause 4A 28 57

61 Windthorst HS Sydney Herndon , Laiken Farr, Conner
Schroeder 2A 9 46
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62 La Grange HS Makenzie Givan, Stephanie Ramirez,
Casey Marshall 4A 26 40

63 Hale Center HS Jackelyn Ocegueda, Katelyn Dudley,
Allison Balderas 2A 4 20
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Spelling - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Veribest HS Yahir Rosas, Alyssa Robles, Alliyah Harrison 1A 11 116
2 Savoy HS Kloe Tallon, Chloe Zoch, Hannah Childers 1A 23 87
3 Medina HS Averie McHaney, Trey Lichenberg, Summer Ginther 1A 31 80
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Spelling - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sabine Pass HS Jeri Wolfe, Andrea Figueroa, Teri Wolfe 2A 24 260
2 Forsan HS Mason Hillger, Oscar Lin, Caylor Averette 2A 7 199

3 Cross Plains HS Jai-Lynn Janetski, Lanye Ellis, Makayla
Oakes 2A 8 186

4 Muenster HS Colby Endres, Major Eldridge, Matthew
Klement 2A 11 176

5 San Saba HS Mia Kilman, Kaylee Eidson, Victor Patino 2A 27 130
6 Sudan HS Abbigail Hukill, Julian Azua, Caleb Montes 2A 3 116

7 Christoval HS Clayton Edmiston, Isabel Ceron, Madison
Schwab 2A 7 90

8 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock HS Sebastian Whitaker, George Lipe, Ella Moran 2A 33 85

9 Lindsay HS Rachel Metzler, Shelby Lawson, Rory Dulock 2A 12 85

10 Hico HS Micah Roebuck, Mariela Morales, Cassidy
Moncrief 2A 10 67

11 Yorktown HS Kaydence Afflerbach, Kaitlyn Ornelas,
Akeem Jones 2A 29 65

12 Windthorst HS Sydney Herndon , Laiken Farr, Conner
Schroeder 2A 9 46

13 Hale Center HS Jackelyn Ocegueda, Katelyn Dudley, Allison
Balderas 2A 4 20
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Spelling - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Henrietta HS Maggie Fleming, Connor Mitchell, Leah Scribner 3A 8 272
2 Elysian Fields HS Tucker Ellis, Reese Griffin, Sabra Griffin 3A 15 210
3 Holliday HS Alexis Wilson, Cason Shank, Trace Bullinger 3A 8 186
4 Callisburg HS Avery Leverett, John Klein, Korbin Schulz 3A 9 172
5 Brock HS Sarah Elders, Emma Lightfoot, Cambia Cates 3A 7 159

6 Bowie HS Katherine McNabb, Jason Buck, Janelle
Breashears 3A 8 118

7 Universal City
Randolph HS Sidney Stubbs, Jared Eshleman, Morgan Mitzelfelt 3A 26 113

8 Amarillo River Road
HS Dasha Hilton, Ashley Morgan, Rylee Kunkel 3A 1 103

9 Altair Rice HS Ramon Zarate, Ke'Aunti Hemphill, Landon
Rodriguez 3A 28 101

10 Columbus HS Nathaniel Johannes, Even Vega-Hernandez,
Aquarius Scott 3A 28 98

11 Clifton HS Tyler Carpenter, Trey Barnett, Wade Cardona 3A 17 97
12 Groesbeck HS Kristine Ross, Danna Ranochak, Gavin Carpenter 3A 20 77
13 Rio Vista HS Brent Hoffman, Keara Brewton, Macie Fergason 3A 17 69
14 Sonora HS Deborha Hernandez, Osbel DeLuna, Jara Wootten 3A 4 68
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Spelling - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Canton HS Akacya Gute, Erin Adams, Aubree Logan 4A 14 224
2 Van HS Caleb Phillips , Syndney Dinger, Jakob Butts 4A 14 159
3 Glen Rose HS Addelynn Lumpkins, Ashlynn Perry, Amanda Mao 4A 7 142
4 Sunnyvale HS Aleena George, Mia Vaughan, Christen Kuruvilla 4A 13 137
5 Argyle HS Grace Laws, ALLY LONG, Nick Loveday 4A 8 135

6 La Vernia HS Garrett Haass, Finn Burmeister-Morton, Andylan
Burchett 4A 30 131

7 Burkburnett HS Makenzie McMahill, Sam Armstrong, Holly
Ferguson 4A 6 119

8 All Saints Episcopal -
Tyler HS Gabrielle Lea, Jack Schoenbrun, Zane Harrison 4A 33 115

9 Wimberley HS Carson Ramsey , Mi Guerra, Natalie Smith 4A 25 114
10 Taylor HS Josh Farley, Clayton Cobb, Reece Kennick 4A 27 108
11 Needville HS Tristan Amos, Alysa Redmon, Mackenzie Sawyer 4A 25 101
12 Lampasas HS Janice Hanson, Makayla Osburn, Julia Hariston 4A 27 97
13 Sanger HS Jake Wellman, Preston Hobbs, Joshua Jones 4A 11 86
14 Stephenville HS Grace Lowrance, Janie Guillen, Joshua Collins 4A 7 82

15 Ferris HS Colman Flores , Cheyenne Horman , Jessica
Comstra 4A 17 78

16 Fort Stockton HS Maria Tellez-Vazquez, John Christian Napay,
Raquelle Bernal 4A 2 72

17 Mabank HS Bethany McSperitt, Charly Gurley, Faith Colunga 4A 14 65
18 Boerne HS Emily Rainbolt, Angela Sanchez, Savanna Strause 4A 28 57

19 La Grange HS Makenzie Givan, Stephanie Ramirez, Casey
Marshall 4A 26 40
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Spelling - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Waller HS Lucas Johnson, Helmut Ulrich, Steven Rabago 5A 19 216

2 Sulphur Springs HS Cameron Beard, Dawson Carpenter, Gisselle
Garcia 5A 15 215

3 Tuloso-Midway HS Tristan Salinas , Natalie Garza , Shreya Komire 5A 29 161

4 Lubbock Coronado
HS

Caroline Willcoxon, Sarah Kate Rasty, Ashlynn
Messer 5A 3 154

5 Leander Rouse HS Seth Mitchum, Taylor Hodde, Ginny Mitcham 5A 17 112
6 Texarkana Texas HS Jebin Justin , Avery Morrill, Haley Mitchmore 5A 15 102

7 Montgomery Lake
Creek Cris Lopez, Tyson Byrd, Patrick Purcell 5A 20 95

8 Terrell HS Mikaela Hollis, Tyler Richardson, Kennedy
Brown 5A 13 86
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Spelling - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Laredo Alexander HS Natalie Vazquez, Alynna Montemayor,
Valentina Moreno Cruz 6A 29 225

2 McKinney HS Rosie Stoddard, Annabel Kilroy, Ben Yu 6A 9 172

3 St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS Alfonzie Stepney, Katie Miri, Johnny
Miri 6A 33 166

4 San Antonio MacArthur HS Matthew Moore, Lukas Meier, Barrett
Brown 6A 27 156

5 Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS

Kaetlin Marsh, Alaisha Barber, Priscilla
Ibrahim 6A 4 99

6 Dallas IDEA HS Lily Budner, Richard Longoria, David
Perez 6A 8 61
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Spelling - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Maggie Fleming Henrietta HS 3A 8 10 93 18.0
2 Connor Mitchell Henrietta HS 3A 8 12 92 18.0
3 Natalie Vazquez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 10 92 15.0
4 Jeri Wolfe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 89 16.0
5 Leah Scribner Henrietta HS 3A 8 11 87 15.0
6 Andrea Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 86 14.0
7 Teri Wolfe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 85 14.0
7 Lucas Johnson Waller HS 5A 19 11 85 14.0
9 Tucker Ellis Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 11 85 11.0
10 Cameron Beard Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 83 15.0
11 Akacya Gute Canton HS 4A 14 12 82 17.0
12 Mason Hillger Forsan HS 2A 7 11 81 17.0
13 Alexis Wilson Holliday HS 3A 8 12 81 16.0
14 Karen Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 80 14.0
15 Avery Leverett Callisburg HS 3A 9 11 78 14.0
16 Tristan Salinas Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 12 76 16.0
17 Jai-Lynn Janetski Cross Plains HS 2A 8 12 75 18.0

18 Alynna
Montemayor Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 9 75 12.0

19 Dawson Carpenter Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 73 14.0
20 Caleb Phillips Van HS 4A 14 11 72 15.0
21 Erin Adams Canton HS 4A 14 9 72 14.0
22 Aubree Logan Canton HS 4A 14 9 70 13.0
23 Rosie Stoddard McKinney HS 6A 9 11 68 15.0
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24 Reese Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 68 10.0
25 Helmut Ulrich Waller HS 5A 19 10 67 12.0
26 Lanye Ellis Cross Plains HS 2A 8 11 66 13.0
27 Matthew Moore San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 12 66 12.0
28 Oscar Lin Forsan HS 2A 7 11 65 12.0
29 Steven Rabago Waller HS 5A 19 10 64 9.0
30 Colby Endres Muenster HS 2A 11 12 63 12.0
31 Alfonzie Stepney St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 9 62 10.0
32 Major Eldridge Muenster HS 2A 11 12 60 12.0
33 Madison Hanson Henrietta HS 3A 8 11 60 9.0
34 Sarah Elders Brock HS 3A 7 9 59 12.0
35 Carson Ramsey Wimberley HS 4A 25 10 59 11.0
36 Gisselle Garcia Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 59 10.0

37 Valentina Moreno
Cruz Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 9 58 9.0

38 Karen Malik Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 58 8.0

39 Addelynn
Lumpkins Glen Rose HS 4A 7 10 57 9.0

40 Sabra Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 57 8.0
41 Tristan Amos Needville HS 4A 25 12 56 11.0
42 Annabel Kilroy McKinney HS 6A 9 11 56 8.0
43 Katie Miri St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 11 55 13.0
44 Mariam Tran Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 55 9.0
45 Mia Kilman San Saba HS 2A 27 10 55 8.0
45 Emma Lightfoot Brock HS 3A 7 11 55 8.0
47 Kaylee Honeycutt Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 55 6.0
48 Cason Shank Holliday HS 3A 8 12 54 8.0



12/15/2019 2019-2020 HS VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 (November 18th - December 14th) Results

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 17/66

49 Erin Barry Cedar Park HS 5A 17 12 53 14.0
50 Caylor Averette Forsan HS 2A 7 10 53 10.0
50 Matthew Klement Muenster HS 2A 11 11 53 10.0
52 Cassie Acayan Muenster HS 2A 11 9 53 8.0

53 Katherine
McNabb Bowie HS 3A 8 12 53

54 Caroline
Willcoxon Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 52 12.0

55 Grace Laws Argyle HS 4A 8 12 52 10.0
55 Evan Evangelista Henrietta HS 3A 8 9 52 10.0
57 John Klein Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 51 14.0
58 Sarah Kate Rasty Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 51 11.0
59 Amanda Gardner Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 51 9.0
59 Ashlynn Messer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 51 9.0
61 Jose Villarreal Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 51 5.0
62 Trace Bullinger Holliday HS 3A 8 9 51
63 Julian Juarez Waller HS 5A 19 11 50 11.0
64 Ashlynn Perry Glen Rose HS 4A 7 11 50 9.0
65 Lukas Meier San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 12 50 8.0
66 Johnny Miri St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 10 49 9.0
66 William Crayton Canton HS 4A 14 11 49 9.0
68 Sidney Stubbs Universal City Randolph HS 3A 26 12 49 8.0
69 Natalie Garza Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 11 48 11.0
70 Ben Yu McKinney HS 6A 9 11 48 9.0
70 Abbigail Hukill Sudan HS 2A 3 12 48 9.0

72 Makenzie
McMahill Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 47 10.0

73 Gabrielle Lea All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 47 9.0
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74 Syndney Dinger Van HS 4A 14 11 47 7.0
75 Jebin Justin Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 47 5.0
76 Garrett Haass La Vernia HS 4A 30 10 46 10.0
77 Kamya Turner Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 9 46 9.0
78 Josh Farley Taylor HS 4A 27 12 46 7.0
78 Julianne Molina Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 46 7.0
80 Aleena George Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 46
80 Mia Vaughan Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 10 46

82 Finn Burmeister-
Morton La Vernia HS 4A 30 11 45 12.0

83 Ethan Adams Canton HS 4A 14 11 45 9.0
84 Jesseree Reyes Henrietta HS 3A 8 9 45 8.0
85 Joanna Gato Forsan HS 2A 7 9 45 7.0
86 Cambia Cates Brock HS 3A 7 9 45 6.0
86 Yahir Rosas Veribest HS 1A 11 11 45 6.0
88 Makayla Oakes Cross Plains HS 2A 8 9 45 5.0
89 Christen Kuruvilla Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 9 45
90 ALLY LONG Argyle HS 4A 8 11 44 6.0
91 Logan LaCaze Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 44 4.0
92 Sara Bien Cross Plains HS 2A 8 9 43 8.0
92 Cris Lopez Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 43 8.0
94 Korbin Schulz Callisburg HS 3A 9 10 43 6.0
94 Julian Azua Sudan HS 2A 3 9 43 6.0

96 Kaetlin Marsh Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 43

96 Colman Flores Ferris HS 4A 17 12 43
98 Seth Mitchum Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 11 42 9.0
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99 Jack Schoenbrun All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 42 8.0
100 Kaylee Eidson San Saba HS 2A 27 10 42 7.0
100 AJ Doss Holliday HS 3A 8 9 42 7.0
102 Hailey Bowman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 11 42 5.0
103 Robert Briggs Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 41 10.0
104 William Cole Forsan HS 2A 7 11 41 9.0

105 Christopher
Velasquez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 12 41 6.0

106 Barrett Brown San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 10 40 13.0
107 Andylan Burchett La Vernia HS 4A 30 11 40 10.0
108 Jakob Butts Van HS 4A 14 11 40 7.0
109 Alyssa Robles Veribest HS 1A 11 12 40 5.0
110 Sam Armstrong Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 39 8.0
111 Nick Loveday Argyle HS 4A 8 11 39 7.0
111 Kayla Nguyen McKinney HS 6A 9 11 39 7.0
113 Adrian Pacheco Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 38 9.0
114 Emma Reynolds Holliday HS 3A 8 9 38 8.0
114 Jake Wellman Sanger HS 4A 11 9 38 8.0
116 Janice Hanson Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 38 5.0
117 Dasha Hilton Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 12 37 9.0
118 Shreya Komire Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 10 37 8.0

119 Bethany
McSperitt Mabank HS 4A 14 11 37 7.0

120 Luke Tepera Brock HS 3A 7 12 37 6.0

120 Alessandra
Narvaiz Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 37 6.0

122 Taylor Hodde Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 11 37 5.0
123 Tyler Carpenter Clifton HS 3A 17 10 37
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123 Grace Lowrance Stephenville HS 4A 7 11 37
125 Hayden Kimmel San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 10 36 9.0

126 Nathaniel
Johannes Columbus HS 3A 28 12 36 8.0

127 Averie McHaney Medina HS 1A 31 11 36 7.0
128 Rose Oyad Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 36 6.0
128 Vincent Coplan Van HS 4A 14 11 36 6.0
130 Priscilla Chapa Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 36 4.0
131 Jesse Klein Callisburg HS 3A 9 10 35 10.0
132 Clayton Cobb Taylor HS 4A 27 12 35 8.0
133 Clayton Edmiston Christoval HS 2A 7 12 35 6.0
134 Amanda Mao Glen Rose HS 4A 7 11 35 5.0
134 Addi Worley Van HS 4A 14 9 35 5.0
136 Rachel Metzler Lindsay HS 2A 12 11 35 4.0
137 Audrey Daye Andrews HS 4A 2 9 35 2.0
138 Ramon Zarate Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 35
138 Brent Hoffman Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 35
140 Ashley Morgan Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 11 34 9.0

140 Even Vega-
Hernandez Columbus HS 3A 28 11 34 9.0

142 Cristina Craig Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 12 34 6.0
143 Tyson Byrd Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 34 5.0
144 Trey Barnett Clifton HS 3A 17 11 34
144 Jason Buck Bowie HS 3A 8 11 34
146 Holly Ferguson Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 33 6.0

146 Abigail
Higginbotham La Vernia HS 4A 30 9 33 6.0

148 Ginny Mitcham Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 9 33 4.0
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148 Jared Eshleman Universal City Randolph HS 3A 26 11 33 4.0
150 Victor Patino San Saba HS 2A 27 12 33 1.0
151 Makenzie Givan La Grange HS 4A 26 11 33 0.0

152 Ke'Aunti
Hemphill Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 33

152 Landon Rodriguez Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 33
154 Rylee Kunkel Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 32 7.0

154 Cassie Gordon Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville
HS 4A 22 10 32 7.0

156 Mikaela Hollis Terrell HS 5A 13 11 32 5.0
157 Claire Humphrey McKinney HS 6A 9 11 32 4.0
158 Lily Budner Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 10 32 0.0
159 Freddy Alex Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 32
160 Alliyah Harrison Veribest HS 1A 11 9 31 7.0
161 Morgan Mitzelfelt Universal City Randolph HS 3A 26 9 31 6.0
161 Makayla Osburn Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 31 6.0
161 Mi Guerra Wimberley HS 4A 25 9 31 6.0
164 Kristine Ross Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 31 3.0
165 Valerie Ramirez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 31 2.0
166 Janelle Breashears Bowie HS 3A 8 12 31

166 Sebastian
Whitaker All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 31

166 Vivian Perotto Santa Gertrudis Academy HS 3A 31 9 31
166 Hannah Thomas Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 31
166 Kloe Tallon Savoy HS 1A 23 12 31
166 Sophy Thomas Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 31

172 Tiana Gonzalez Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville
HS 4A 22 11 30 6.0
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173 Leyva Rangel Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 30
173 Kyana Hailey Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 30
173 Joshua Ramirez Fort Worth Terrell HS 6A 4 10 30
173 Chloe Zoch Savoy HS 1A 23 12 30
177 Isabel Ceron Christoval HS 2A 7 12 29 5.0
178 Avery Morrill Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 29 4.0
179 Victoria Locastro Argyle HS 4A 8 12 29 2.0

180 Alaisha Barber Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 29

181 Shelby Lawson Lindsay HS 2A 12 11 28 9.0
182 Aquarius Scott Columbus HS 3A 28 12 28 5.0
182 Julia Hariston Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 28 5.0
184 Tyler Richardson Terrell HS 5A 13 11 28 4.0
185 Michelle Garza FW Chisholm Trail HS 5A 7 12 28 1.0
186 Akhilesh Bitla Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 10 27 6.0
187 Reece Kennick Taylor HS 4A 27 12 27 5.0
187 George Lipe All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 27 5.0
187 Angelina Smith Lampasas HS 4A 27 12 27 5.0
190 Ella Moran All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 12 27 3.0
190 Marshall Oman Taylor HS 4A 27 12 27 3.0
192 Preston Hobbs Sanger HS 4A 11 10 27 2.0

193 Priscilla Ibrahim Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 27

193 Maria Tellez-
Vazquez Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 12 27

195 Kennedy Brown Terrell HS 5A 13 11 26 5.0
195 Alysa Redmon Needville HS 4A 25 10 26 5.0
195 Zane Harrison All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 26 5.0
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198 Sarah
Randermann Columbus HS 3A 28 11 26 4.0

199 Haley Mitchmore Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 26 3.0
199 Lindsey Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 10 26 3.0
199 Trey Lichenberg Medina HS 1A 31 9 26 3.0
202 Emily Rainbolt Boerne HS 4A 28 9 26 2.0
202 Grace Bentley Taylor HS 4A 27 11 26 2.0
202 Braelynn Tollison Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 26 2.0

202 Brianna
McDonald Veribest HS 1A 11 12 26 2.0

206 Madison Schwab Christoval HS 2A 7 9 26 1.0

206 Deborha
Hernandez Sonora HS 3A 4 12 26 1.0

208 Wade Cardona Clifton HS 3A 17 10 26
208 Hannah Childers Savoy HS 1A 23 12 26
208 Hunter Marks Joshua HS 5A 14 10 26

208 John Christian
Napay Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 10 26

208 Cheyenne
Horman Ferris HS 4A 17 12 26

213 Caleb Montes Sudan HS 2A 3 11 25 6.0
214 Danna Ranochak Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 25 5.0
215 Kate Henderson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 25 4.0

216 Kaydence
Afflerbach Yorktown HS 2A 29 11 25 3.0

217 Micah Roebuck Hico HS 2A 10 11 25 1.0

218 Victoria Adetutu Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 25

219 Britney Tyree Springtown HS 4A 8 10 24 5.0
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219 Brieanna Farris Springtown HS 4A 8 11 24 5.0
221 Andrew Fritz Argyle HS 4A 8 12 24 4.0
222 Osbel DeLuna Sonora HS 3A 4 11 24 3.0
223 Natalie Smith Wimberley HS 4A 25 10 24 2.0
224 Zane Talavera Taylor HS 4A 27 9 24 1.0
225 Evie Nabors Savoy HS 1A 23 12 24
226 Gracyn McGathy Cedar Park HS 5A 17 12 23 6.0
227 Ushma Dhakal Glen Rose HS 4A 7 10 23 4.0
228 Sydney Herndon Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 23 3.0
229 Savannah Lytle Clifton HS 3A 17 11 23
229 Janie Guillen Stephenville HS 4A 7 12 23

231 Mercy
Williamson Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 22 8.0

232 Kaitlyn Ornelas Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 22 6.0
233 Charly Gurley Mabank HS 4A 14 9 22 4.0
234 Pranav Pillai Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 10 22 3.0
235 Camryn Chandler Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 11 22 2.0
235 Rory Dulock Lindsay HS 2A 12 9 22 2.0
237 Lauren Uncel Bowie HS 3A 8 11 22
237 Joshua Collins Stephenville HS 4A 7 11 22
239 Taylor Adney Veribest HS 1A 11 9 21 6.0
240 Mariela Morales Hico HS 2A 10 12 21 5.0
241 Joshua Jones Sanger HS 4A 11 10 21 4.0
241 Emily Engelbart Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 21 4.0
243 Gavin Carpenter Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 21 3.0
243 Jordyn Templeton Columbus HS 3A 28 9 21 3.0
245 Zoe Zablosky Argyle HS 4A 8 12 21 2.0
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245 Cassidy Moncrief Hico HS 2A 10 12 21 2.0
247 Heaven Chappell Christoval HS 2A 7 10 20 3.0
247 Genevieve Presley Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 10 20 3.0
247 Emilie Opoku McKinney HS 6A 9 10 20 3.0
250 Sadie Clark Christoval HS 2A 7 9 20 2.0
250 Soryna McIntyre Taylor HS 4A 27 9 20 2.0
252 Kenny Calvo Taylor HS 4A 27 9 20 0.0
253 Graham St. Clair All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 20
253 Jestine Leyba Santa Gertrudis Academy HS 3A 31 9 20
253 Keara Brewton Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 20
256 Bettye Blagowsky Terrell HS 5A 13 9 19 6.0
257 Abby Braswell Christoval HS 2A 7 12 19 2.0

257 Mackenzie
Sawyer Needville HS 4A 25 10 19 2.0

257 Kaitie McLendon Lampasas HS 4A 27 9 19 2.0
260 Angela Sanchez Boerne HS 4A 28 9 19 1.0
261 Raquelle Bernal Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 12 19
262 Patrick Purcell Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 18 5.0
263 Aron Mack San Saba HS 2A 27 11 18 4.0
264 Akeem Jones Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 18 3.0
265 Jaron Slaton Christoval HS 2A 7 9 18 2.0
265 Katherine Aleman Needville HS 4A 25 10 18 2.0
267 Summer Ginther Medina HS 1A 31 12 18 1.0
267 Jara Wootten Sonora HS 3A 4 9 18 1.0
269 Kassidy O'Brien Tidehaven HS 3A 24 11 17 4.0

270 Stacy Alverz-
Rivera Terrell HS 5A 13 9 17 3.0
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271 Lauryn Shepard Columbus HS 3A 28 12 17 1.0
272 Joshua Leal Sudan HS 2A 3 12 16 3.0
272 Laiken Farr Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 16 3.0
274 Payton Orr Lindsay HS 2A 12 12 16 2.0
275 Ashlyn Turner Medina HS 1A 31 11 16 0.0

276 Joy Oluleye Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 16

277 Sydney Locke All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 15 4.0
278 Morgan Smith Sudan HS 2A 3 11 15 3.0
279 Lindsay Brent Tidehaven HS 3A 24 10 15 2.0
279 Charlize Galvan Andrews HS 4A 2 9 15 2.0
281 Richard Longoria Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 11 15 0.0
282 Kortnie Reiter Lindsay HS 2A 12 9 14 3.0
282 David Perez Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 12 14 3.0

284 Paige
Cunningham Yorktown HS 2A 29 11 14 1.0

284 Josette Hartley Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 14 1.0
286 Trevor Stephens Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 14 0.0
287 Macie Fergason Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 14
287 Kristoff Colinayo Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 9 14
289 Ruby Guerra Terrell HS 5A 13 11 13 4.0
290 Bella Van Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 13 2.0
291 Valeria Trevino Northside Warren HS 6A 28 11 13
291 Carolina Sauceda Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 9 13
293 Lizet Villarreal Farmersville HS 4A 13 11 12 2.0
293 Savanna Strause Boerne HS 4A 28 9 12 2.0
295 Lyndon Schaefer Columbus HS 3A 28 12 12 1.0
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296 Kylie Nance Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 11 2.0
297 Adeline Theroux Christoval HS 2A 7 10 11 1.0

298 Annelise
Soonyadeth FW Chisholm Trail HS 5A 7 9 10 2.0

299 Luis Barajas St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 10 10 0.0

299 Jazmin Gutierrez-
Davila San Saba HS 2A 27 9 10 0.0

301 Emily Adams Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 9 1.0
302 Jessica Comstra Ferris HS 4A 17 11 9
303 Roxanna Santiago Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 12 8 0.0

304 Lindsey
Moczygemba Northside Warren HS 6A 28 11 8

304 Eryn Connor Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 8

304 Jackelyn
Ocegueda Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 8

304 Katelyn Dudley Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 8
308 Conner Schroeder Windthorst HS 2A 9 9 7 1.0
309 Kelly Espitia Farmersville HS 4A 13 11 7 0.0
310 Faith Colunga Mabank HS 4A 14 9 6 0.0
311 Emily Ray Terrell HS 5A 13 11 5 1.0

312 Stephanie
Ramirez La Grange HS 4A 26 9 4 0.0

313 Allison Balderas Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 4
314 Casey Marshall La Grange HS 4A 26 11 3 0.0
315 Aydin Casias Hale Center HS 2A 4 11 2

316 Amelia Lara-
Villegas La Grange HS 4A 26 10 0 0.0
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Spelling - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Yahir Rosas Veribest HS 1A 11 11 45 6.0
2 Alyssa Robles Veribest HS 1A 11 12 40 5.0
3 Averie McHaney Medina HS 1A 31 11 36 7.0
4 Alliyah Harrison Veribest HS 1A 11 9 31 7.0
5 Kloe Tallon Savoy HS 1A 23 12 31
6 Chloe Zoch Savoy HS 1A 23 12 30
7 Trey Lichenberg Medina HS 1A 31 9 26 3.0
8 Brianna McDonald Veribest HS 1A 11 12 26 2.0
9 Hannah Childers Savoy HS 1A 23 12 26
10 Evie Nabors Savoy HS 1A 23 12 24
11 Taylor Adney Veribest HS 1A 11 9 21 6.0
12 Summer Ginther Medina HS 1A 31 12 18 1.0
13 Ashlyn Turner Medina HS 1A 31 11 16 0.0
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Spelling - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Jeri Wolfe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 89 16.0
2 Andrea Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 86 14.0
3 Teri Wolfe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 85 14.0
4 Mason Hillger Forsan HS 2A 7 11 81 17.0
5 Karen Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 80 14.0
6 Jai-Lynn Janetski Cross Plains HS 2A 8 12 75 18.0
7 Lanye Ellis Cross Plains HS 2A 8 11 66 13.0
8 Oscar Lin Forsan HS 2A 7 11 65 12.0
9 Colby Endres Muenster HS 2A 11 12 63 12.0
10 Major Eldridge Muenster HS 2A 11 12 60 12.0
11 Mia Kilman San Saba HS 2A 27 10 55 8.0
12 Caylor Averette Forsan HS 2A 7 10 53 10.0
12 Matthew Klement Muenster HS 2A 11 11 53 10.0
14 Cassie Acayan Muenster HS 2A 11 9 53 8.0
15 Abbigail Hukill Sudan HS 2A 3 12 48 9.0
16 Joanna Gato Forsan HS 2A 7 9 45 7.0
17 Makayla Oakes Cross Plains HS 2A 8 9 45 5.0
18 Sara Bien Cross Plains HS 2A 8 9 43 8.0
19 Julian Azua Sudan HS 2A 3 9 43 6.0
20 Kaylee Eidson San Saba HS 2A 27 10 42 7.0
21 Robert Briggs Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 41 10.0
22 William Cole Forsan HS 2A 7 11 41 9.0
23 Clayton Edmiston Christoval HS 2A 7 12 35 6.0
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24 Rachel Metzler Lindsay HS 2A 12 11 35 4.0
25 Victor Patino San Saba HS 2A 27 12 33 1.0

26 Sebastian Whitaker All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
HS 2A 33 11 31

27 Isabel Ceron Christoval HS 2A 7 12 29 5.0
28 Shelby Lawson Lindsay HS 2A 12 11 28 9.0

29 George Lipe All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
HS 2A 33 11 27 5.0

30 Ella Moran All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
HS 2A 33 12 27 3.0

31 Madison Schwab Christoval HS 2A 7 9 26 1.0
32 Caleb Montes Sudan HS 2A 3 11 25 6.0

33 Kate Henderson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
HS 2A 33 11 25 4.0

34 Kaydence Afflerbach Yorktown HS 2A 29 11 25 3.0
35 Micah Roebuck Hico HS 2A 10 11 25 1.0
36 Sydney Herndon Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 23 3.0
37 Kaitlyn Ornelas Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 22 6.0
38 Rory Dulock Lindsay HS 2A 12 9 22 2.0
39 Mariela Morales Hico HS 2A 10 12 21 5.0
40 Cassidy Moncrief Hico HS 2A 10 12 21 2.0
41 Heaven Chappell Christoval HS 2A 7 10 20 3.0
42 Sadie Clark Christoval HS 2A 7 9 20 2.0

43 Graham St. Clair All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
HS 2A 33 11 20

44 Abby Braswell Christoval HS 2A 7 12 19 2.0
45 Aron Mack San Saba HS 2A 27 11 18 4.0
46 Akeem Jones Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 18 3.0
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47 Jaron Slaton Christoval HS 2A 7 9 18 2.0
48 Joshua Leal Sudan HS 2A 3 12 16 3.0
48 Laiken Farr Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 16 3.0
50 Payton Orr Lindsay HS 2A 12 12 16 2.0

51 Sydney Locke All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
HS 2A 33 11 15 4.0

52 Morgan Smith Sudan HS 2A 3 11 15 3.0
53 Kortnie Reiter Lindsay HS 2A 12 9 14 3.0
54 Paige Cunningham Yorktown HS 2A 29 11 14 1.0
55 Kylie Nance Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 11 2.0
56 Adeline Theroux Christoval HS 2A 7 10 11 1.0

57 Jazmin Gutierrez-
Davila San Saba HS 2A 27 9 10 0.0

58 Jackelyn Ocegueda Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 8
58 Katelyn Dudley Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 8
60 Conner Schroeder Windthorst HS 2A 9 9 7 1.0
61 Allison Balderas Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 4
62 Aydin Casias Hale Center HS 2A 4 11 2
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Spelling - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Maggie Fleming Henrietta HS 3A 8 10 93 18.0
2 Connor Mitchell Henrietta HS 3A 8 12 92 18.0
3 Leah Scribner Henrietta HS 3A 8 11 87 15.0
4 Tucker Ellis Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 11 85 11.0
5 Alexis Wilson Holliday HS 3A 8 12 81 16.0
6 Avery Leverett Callisburg HS 3A 9 11 78 14.0
7 Reese Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 68 10.0
8 Madison Hanson Henrietta HS 3A 8 11 60 9.0
9 Sarah Elders Brock HS 3A 7 9 59 12.0
10 Sabra Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 57 8.0
11 Emma Lightfoot Brock HS 3A 7 11 55 8.0
12 Kaylee Honeycutt Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 55 6.0
13 Cason Shank Holliday HS 3A 8 12 54 8.0
14 Katherine McNabb Bowie HS 3A 8 12 53
15 Evan Evangelista Henrietta HS 3A 8 9 52 10.0
16 John Klein Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 51 14.0
17 Amanda Gardner Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 51 9.0
18 Trace Bullinger Holliday HS 3A 8 9 51

19 Sidney Stubbs Universal City Randolph
HS 3A 26 12 49 8.0

20 Kamya Turner Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 9 46 9.0
21 Jesseree Reyes Henrietta HS 3A 8 9 45 8.0
22 Cambia Cates Brock HS 3A 7 9 45 6.0
23 Korbin Schulz Callisburg HS 3A 9 10 43 6.0
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24 AJ Doss Holliday HS 3A 8 9 42 7.0
25 Adrian Pacheco Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 38 9.0
26 Emma Reynolds Holliday HS 3A 8 9 38 8.0
27 Dasha Hilton Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 12 37 9.0
28 Luke Tepera Brock HS 3A 7 12 37 6.0
29 Tyler Carpenter Clifton HS 3A 17 10 37
30 Nathaniel Johannes Columbus HS 3A 28 12 36 8.0
31 Jesse Klein Callisburg HS 3A 9 10 35 10.0
32 Ramon Zarate Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 35
32 Brent Hoffman Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 35
34 Ashley Morgan Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 11 34 9.0

34 Even Vega-
Hernandez Columbus HS 3A 28 11 34 9.0

36 Trey Barnett Clifton HS 3A 17 11 34
36 Jason Buck Bowie HS 3A 8 11 34

38 Jared Eshleman Universal City Randolph
HS 3A 26 11 33 4.0

39 Ke'Aunti Hemphill Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 33
39 Landon Rodriguez Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 33
41 Rylee Kunkel Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 32 7.0

42 Morgan Mitzelfelt Universal City Randolph
HS 3A 26 9 31 6.0

43 Kristine Ross Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 31 3.0
44 Janelle Breashears Bowie HS 3A 8 12 31

44 Vivian Perotto Santa Gertrudis Academy
HS 3A 31 9 31

46 Leyva Rangel Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 30
46 Kyana Hailey Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 30
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48 Aquarius Scott Columbus HS 3A 28 12 28 5.0
49 Sarah Randermann Columbus HS 3A 28 11 26 4.0
50 Lindsey Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 10 26 3.0
51 Braelynn Tollison Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 26 2.0
52 Deborha Hernandez Sonora HS 3A 4 12 26 1.0
53 Wade Cardona Clifton HS 3A 17 10 26
54 Danna Ranochak Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 25 5.0
55 Osbel DeLuna Sonora HS 3A 4 11 24 3.0
56 Savannah Lytle Clifton HS 3A 17 11 23
57 Mercy Williamson Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 22 8.0
58 Camryn Chandler Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 11 22 2.0
59 Lauren Uncel Bowie HS 3A 8 11 22
60 Gavin Carpenter Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 21 3.0
60 Jordyn Templeton Columbus HS 3A 28 9 21 3.0
62 Genevieve Presley Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 10 20 3.0

63 Jestine Leyba Santa Gertrudis Academy
HS 3A 31 9 20

63 Keara Brewton Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 20
65 Jara Wootten Sonora HS 3A 4 9 18 1.0
66 Kassidy O'Brien Tidehaven HS 3A 24 11 17 4.0
67 Lauryn Shepard Columbus HS 3A 28 12 17 1.0
68 Lindsay Brent Tidehaven HS 3A 24 10 15 2.0
69 Josette Hartley Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 14 1.0
70 Macie Fergason Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 14
71 Lyndon Schaefer Columbus HS 3A 28 12 12 1.0
72 Emily Adams Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 9 1.0
73 Eryn Connor Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 8
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Spelling - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Akacya Gute Canton HS 4A 14 12 82 17.0
2 Caleb Phillips Van HS 4A 14 11 72 15.0
3 Erin Adams Canton HS 4A 14 9 72 14.0
4 Aubree Logan Canton HS 4A 14 9 70 13.0
5 Carson Ramsey Wimberley HS 4A 25 10 59 11.0
6 Addelynn Lumpkins Glen Rose HS 4A 7 10 57 9.0
7 Tristan Amos Needville HS 4A 25 12 56 11.0
8 Grace Laws Argyle HS 4A 8 12 52 10.0
9 Ashlynn Perry Glen Rose HS 4A 7 11 50 9.0
10 William Crayton Canton HS 4A 14 11 49 9.0
11 Makenzie McMahill Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 47 10.0
12 Gabrielle Lea All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 47 9.0
13 Syndney Dinger Van HS 4A 14 11 47 7.0
14 Garrett Haass La Vernia HS 4A 30 10 46 10.0
15 Josh Farley Taylor HS 4A 27 12 46 7.0
16 Aleena George Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 46
16 Mia Vaughan Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 10 46

18 Finn Burmeister-
Morton La Vernia HS 4A 30 11 45 12.0

19 Ethan Adams Canton HS 4A 14 11 45 9.0
20 Christen Kuruvilla Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 9 45
21 ALLY LONG Argyle HS 4A 8 11 44 6.0
22 Colman Flores Ferris HS 4A 17 12 43
23 Jack Schoenbrun All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 42 8.0
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24 Andylan Burchett La Vernia HS 4A 30 11 40 10.0
25 Jakob Butts Van HS 4A 14 11 40 7.0
26 Sam Armstrong Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 39 8.0
27 Nick Loveday Argyle HS 4A 8 11 39 7.0
28 Jake Wellman Sanger HS 4A 11 9 38 8.0
29 Janice Hanson Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 38 5.0
30 Bethany McSperitt Mabank HS 4A 14 11 37 7.0
31 Grace Lowrance Stephenville HS 4A 7 11 37
32 Vincent Coplan Van HS 4A 14 11 36 6.0
33 Clayton Cobb Taylor HS 4A 27 12 35 8.0
34 Amanda Mao Glen Rose HS 4A 7 11 35 5.0
34 Addi Worley Van HS 4A 14 9 35 5.0
36 Audrey Daye Andrews HS 4A 2 9 35 2.0
37 Holly Ferguson Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 33 6.0

37 Abigail
Higginbotham La Vernia HS 4A 30 9 33 6.0

39 Makenzie Givan La Grange HS 4A 26 11 33 0.0

40 Cassie Gordon Orange Little Cypress-
Mauriceville HS 4A 22 10 32 7.0

41 Freddy Alex Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 32
42 Makayla Osburn Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 31 6.0
42 Mi Guerra Wimberley HS 4A 25 9 31 6.0
44 Hannah Thomas Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 31
44 Sophy Thomas Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 31

46 Tiana Gonzalez Orange Little Cypress-
Mauriceville HS 4A 22 11 30 6.0

47 Victoria Locastro Argyle HS 4A 8 12 29 2.0
48 Julia Hariston Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 28 5.0
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49 Reece Kennick Taylor HS 4A 27 12 27 5.0
49 Angelina Smith Lampasas HS 4A 27 12 27 5.0
51 Marshall Oman Taylor HS 4A 27 12 27 3.0
52 Preston Hobbs Sanger HS 4A 11 10 27 2.0

53 Maria Tellez-
Vazquez Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 12 27

54 Alysa Redmon Needville HS 4A 25 10 26 5.0
54 Zane Harrison All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 26 5.0
56 Emily Rainbolt Boerne HS 4A 28 9 26 2.0
56 Grace Bentley Taylor HS 4A 27 11 26 2.0

58 John Christian
Napay Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 10 26

58 Cheyenne Horman Ferris HS 4A 17 12 26
60 Britney Tyree Springtown HS 4A 8 10 24 5.0
60 Brieanna Farris Springtown HS 4A 8 11 24 5.0
62 Andrew Fritz Argyle HS 4A 8 12 24 4.0
63 Natalie Smith Wimberley HS 4A 25 10 24 2.0
64 Zane Talavera Taylor HS 4A 27 9 24 1.0
65 Ushma Dhakal Glen Rose HS 4A 7 10 23 4.0
66 Janie Guillen Stephenville HS 4A 7 12 23
67 Charly Gurley Mabank HS 4A 14 9 22 4.0
68 Joshua Collins Stephenville HS 4A 7 11 22
69 Joshua Jones Sanger HS 4A 11 10 21 4.0
70 Zoe Zablosky Argyle HS 4A 8 12 21 2.0
71 Soryna McIntyre Taylor HS 4A 27 9 20 2.0
72 Kenny Calvo Taylor HS 4A 27 9 20 0.0
73 Mackenzie Sawyer Needville HS 4A 25 10 19 2.0
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73 Kaitie McLendon Lampasas HS 4A 27 9 19 2.0
75 Angela Sanchez Boerne HS 4A 28 9 19 1.0
76 Raquelle Bernal Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 12 19
77 Katherine Aleman Needville HS 4A 25 10 18 2.0
78 Charlize Galvan Andrews HS 4A 2 9 15 2.0
79 Kristoff Colinayo Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 9 14
80 Carolina Sauceda Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 9 13
81 Lizet Villarreal Farmersville HS 4A 13 11 12 2.0
81 Savanna Strause Boerne HS 4A 28 9 12 2.0
83 Jessica Comstra Ferris HS 4A 17 11 9
84 Kelly Espitia Farmersville HS 4A 13 11 7 0.0
85 Faith Colunga Mabank HS 4A 14 9 6 0.0
86 Stephanie Ramirez La Grange HS 4A 26 9 4 0.0
87 Casey Marshall La Grange HS 4A 26 11 3 0.0

88 Amelia Lara-
Villegas La Grange HS 4A 26 10 0 0.0
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Spelling - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Lucas Johnson Waller HS 5A 19 11 85 14.0
2 Cameron Beard Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 83 15.0
3 Tristan Salinas Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 12 76 16.0
4 Dawson Carpenter Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 73 14.0
5 Helmut Ulrich Waller HS 5A 19 10 67 12.0
6 Steven Rabago Waller HS 5A 19 10 64 9.0
7 Gisselle Garcia Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 59 10.0
8 Mariam Tran Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 55 9.0
9 Erin Barry Cedar Park HS 5A 17 12 53 14.0
10 Caroline Willcoxon Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 52 12.0
11 Sarah Kate Rasty Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 51 11.0
12 Ashlynn Messer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 51 9.0
13 Julian Juarez Waller HS 5A 19 11 50 11.0
14 Natalie Garza Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 11 48 11.0
15 Jebin Justin Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 47 5.0
16 Logan LaCaze Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 44 4.0
17 Cris Lopez Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 43 8.0
18 Seth Mitchum Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 11 42 9.0
19 Hailey Bowman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 11 42 5.0
20 Shreya Komire Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 10 37 8.0
21 Alessandra Narvaiz Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 37 6.0
22 Taylor Hodde Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 11 37 5.0
23 Rose Oyad Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 36 6.0
24 Cristina Craig Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 12 34 6.0



12/15/2019 2019-2020 HS VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 (November 18th - December 14th) Results

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 44/66

25 Tyson Byrd Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 34 5.0
26 Ginny Mitcham Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 9 33 4.0
27 Mikaela Hollis Terrell HS 5A 13 11 32 5.0
28 Avery Morrill Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 29 4.0
29 Tyler Richardson Terrell HS 5A 13 11 28 4.0
30 Michelle Garza FW Chisholm Trail HS 5A 7 12 28 1.0
31 Akhilesh Bitla Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 10 27 6.0
32 Kennedy Brown Terrell HS 5A 13 11 26 5.0
33 Haley Mitchmore Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 26 3.0
34 Hunter Marks Joshua HS 5A 14 10 26
35 Gracyn McGathy Cedar Park HS 5A 17 12 23 6.0
36 Pranav Pillai Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 10 22 3.0
37 Emily Engelbart Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 21 4.0
38 Bettye Blagowsky Terrell HS 5A 13 9 19 6.0
39 Patrick Purcell Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 18 5.0
40 Stacy Alverz-Rivera Terrell HS 5A 13 9 17 3.0
41 Trevor Stephens Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 14 0.0
42 Ruby Guerra Terrell HS 5A 13 11 13 4.0
43 Bella Van Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 13 2.0
44 Annelise Soonyadeth FW Chisholm Trail HS 5A 7 9 10 2.0
45 Emily Ray Terrell HS 5A 13 11 5 1.0
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Spelling - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Natalie Vazquez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 10 92 15.0

2 Alynna
Montemayor Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 9 75 12.0

3 Rosie Stoddard McKinney HS 6A 9 11 68 15.0
4 Matthew Moore San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 12 66 12.0
5 Alfonzie Stepney St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 9 62 10.0

6 Valentina
Moreno Cruz Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 9 58 9.0

7 Karen Malik Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 58 8.0
8 Annabel Kilroy McKinney HS 6A 9 11 56 8.0
9 Katie Miri St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 11 55 13.0
10 Jose Villarreal Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 51 5.0
11 Lukas Meier San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 12 50 8.0
12 Johnny Miri St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 10 49 9.0
13 Ben Yu McKinney HS 6A 9 11 48 9.0
14 Julianne Molina Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 46 7.0

15 Kaetlin Marsh Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 43

16 Christopher
Velasquez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 12 41 6.0

17 Barrett Brown San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 10 40 13.0
18 Kayla Nguyen McKinney HS 6A 9 11 39 7.0
19 Hayden Kimmel San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 10 36 9.0
20 Priscilla Chapa Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 36 4.0
21 Claire Humphrey McKinney HS 6A 9 11 32 4.0
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22 Lily Budner Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 10 32 0.0
23 Valerie Ramirez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 31 2.0
24 Joshua Ramirez Fort Worth Terrell HS 6A 4 10 30

25 Alaisha Barber Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 29

26 Priscilla Ibrahim Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 27

27 Victoria Adetutu Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 25

28 Emilie Opoku McKinney HS 6A 9 10 20 3.0

29 Joy Oluleye Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 16

30 Richard Longoria Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 11 15 0.0
31 David Perez Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 12 14 3.0
32 Valeria Trevino Northside Warren HS 6A 28 11 13
33 Luis Barajas St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 10 10 0.0

34 Roxanna
Santiago Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 12 8 0.0

35 Lindsey
Moczygemba Northside Warren HS 6A 28 11 8



12/15/2019 2019-2020 HS VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 (November 18th - December 14th) Results

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 48/66



12/15/2019 2019-2020 HS VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 (November 18th - December 14th) Results

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 49/66

Spelling - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Alynna Montemayor Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 9 75 12.0
2 Erin Adams Canton HS 4A 14 9 72 14.0
3 Aubree Logan Canton HS 4A 14 9 70 13.0

4 Alfonzie Stepney St. Dominic Savio Catholic
HS 6A 33 9 62 10.0

5 Sarah Elders Brock HS 3A 7 9 59 12.0

6 Valentina Moreno
Cruz Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 9 58 9.0

7 Cassie Acayan Muenster HS 2A 11 9 53 8.0
8 Evan Evangelista Henrietta HS 3A 8 9 52 10.0
9 Trace Bullinger Holliday HS 3A 8 9 51
10 Kamya Turner Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 9 46 9.0
11 Jesseree Reyes Henrietta HS 3A 8 9 45 8.0
12 Joanna Gato Forsan HS 2A 7 9 45 7.0
13 Cambia Cates Brock HS 3A 7 9 45 6.0
14 Makayla Oakes Cross Plains HS 2A 8 9 45 5.0
15 Christen Kuruvilla Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 9 45
16 Sara Bien Cross Plains HS 2A 8 9 43 8.0
17 Julian Azua Sudan HS 2A 3 9 43 6.0
18 AJ Doss Holliday HS 3A 8 9 42 7.0
19 Emma Reynolds Holliday HS 3A 8 9 38 8.0
19 Jake Wellman Sanger HS 4A 11 9 38 8.0
21 Addi Worley Van HS 4A 14 9 35 5.0
22 Audrey Daye Andrews HS 4A 2 9 35 2.0
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23 Abigail Higginbotham La Vernia HS 4A 30 9 33 6.0
24 Ginny Mitcham Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 9 33 4.0
25 Rylee Kunkel Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 32 7.0
26 Alliyah Harrison Veribest HS 1A 11 9 31 7.0
27 Morgan Mitzelfelt Universal City Randolph HS 3A 26 9 31 6.0
27 Mi Guerra Wimberley HS 4A 25 9 31 6.0

29 Vivian Perotto Santa Gertrudis Academy
HS 3A 31 9 31

30 Kyana Hailey Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 30
31 Trey Lichenberg Medina HS 1A 31 9 26 3.0
32 Emily Rainbolt Boerne HS 4A 28 9 26 2.0
32 Braelynn Tollison Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 26 2.0
34 Madison Schwab Christoval HS 2A 7 9 26 1.0
35 Zane Talavera Taylor HS 4A 27 9 24 1.0
36 Mercy Williamson Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 22 8.0
37 Charly Gurley Mabank HS 4A 14 9 22 4.0
38 Rory Dulock Lindsay HS 2A 12 9 22 2.0
39 Taylor Adney Veribest HS 1A 11 9 21 6.0
40 Jordyn Templeton Columbus HS 3A 28 9 21 3.0
41 Sadie Clark Christoval HS 2A 7 9 20 2.0
41 Soryna McIntyre Taylor HS 4A 27 9 20 2.0
43 Kenny Calvo Taylor HS 4A 27 9 20 0.0

44 Jestine Leyba Santa Gertrudis Academy
HS 3A 31 9 20

45 Bettye Blagowsky Terrell HS 5A 13 9 19 6.0
46 Kaitie McLendon Lampasas HS 4A 27 9 19 2.0
47 Angela Sanchez Boerne HS 4A 28 9 19 1.0
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48 Jaron Slaton Christoval HS 2A 7 9 18 2.0
49 Jara Wootten Sonora HS 3A 4 9 18 1.0
50 Stacy Alverz-Rivera Terrell HS 5A 13 9 17 3.0
51 Charlize Galvan Andrews HS 4A 2 9 15 2.0
52 Kortnie Reiter Lindsay HS 2A 12 9 14 3.0
53 Josette Hartley Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 9 14 1.0
54 Kristoff Colinayo Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 9 14
55 Carolina Sauceda Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 9 13
56 Savanna Strause Boerne HS 4A 28 9 12 2.0
57 Annelise Soonyadeth FW Chisholm Trail HS 5A 7 9 10 2.0

58 Jazmin Gutierrez-
Davila San Saba HS 2A 27 9 10 0.0

59 Emily Adams Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 9 1.0
60 Jackelyn Ocegueda Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 8
60 Katelyn Dudley Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 8
62 Conner Schroeder Windthorst HS 2A 9 9 7 1.0
63 Faith Colunga Mabank HS 4A 14 9 6 0.0
64 Stephanie Ramirez La Grange HS 4A 26 9 4 0.0
65 Allison Balderas Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 4
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Spelling - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Maggie Fleming Henrietta HS 3A 8 10 93 18.0
2 Natalie Vazquez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 10 92 15.0
3 Andrea Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 86 14.0
4 Karen Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 80 14.0
5 Dawson Carpenter Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 73 14.0
6 Helmut Ulrich Waller HS 5A 19 10 67 12.0
7 Steven Rabago Waller HS 5A 19 10 64 9.0
8 Carson Ramsey Wimberley HS 4A 25 10 59 11.0

9 Addelynn
Lumpkins Glen Rose HS 4A 7 10 57 9.0

10 Mia Kilman San Saba HS 2A 27 10 55 8.0
11 Caylor Averette Forsan HS 2A 7 10 53 10.0

12 Caroline
Willcoxon Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 52 12.0

13 Sarah Kate Rasty Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 51 11.0
14 Ashlynn Messer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 51 9.0
15 Johnny Miri St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 10 49 9.0
16 Garrett Haass La Vernia HS 4A 30 10 46 10.0
17 Mia Vaughan Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 10 46
18 Korbin Schulz Callisburg HS 3A 9 10 43 6.0
19 Kaylee Eidson San Saba HS 2A 27 10 42 7.0
20 Robert Briggs Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 41 10.0
21 Barrett Brown San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 10 40 13.0
22 Shreya Komire Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 10 37 8.0
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23 Alessandra
Narvaiz Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 37 6.0

24 Tyler Carpenter Clifton HS 3A 17 10 37
25 Hayden Kimmel San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 10 36 9.0
26 Rose Oyad Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 36 6.0
27 Jesse Klein Callisburg HS 3A 9 10 35 10.0

28 Cassie Gordon Orange Little Cypress-
Mauriceville HS 4A 22 10 32 7.0

29 Lily Budner Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 10 32 0.0
30 Joshua Ramirez Fort Worth Terrell HS 6A 4 10 30
31 Akhilesh Bitla Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 10 27 6.0
32 Preston Hobbs Sanger HS 4A 11 10 27 2.0
33 Alysa Redmon Needville HS 4A 25 10 26 5.0
34 Lindsey Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 10 26 3.0
35 Wade Cardona Clifton HS 3A 17 10 26
35 Hunter Marks Joshua HS 5A 14 10 26

35 John Christian
Napay Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 10 26

38 Britney Tyree Springtown HS 4A 8 10 24 5.0
39 Natalie Smith Wimberley HS 4A 25 10 24 2.0
40 Ushma Dhakal Glen Rose HS 4A 7 10 23 4.0
41 Kaitlyn Ornelas Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 22 6.0
42 Pranav Pillai Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 10 22 3.0
43 Joshua Jones Sanger HS 4A 11 10 21 4.0
44 Heaven Chappell Christoval HS 2A 7 10 20 3.0
44 Genevieve Presley Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 10 20 3.0
44 Emilie Opoku McKinney HS 6A 9 10 20 3.0
47 Mackenzie Sawyer Needville HS 4A 25 10 19 2.0
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48 Akeem Jones Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 18 3.0
49 Katherine Aleman Needville HS 4A 25 10 18 2.0
50 Lindsay Brent Tidehaven HS 3A 24 10 15 2.0
51 Trevor Stephens Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 14 0.0
52 Kylie Nance Yorktown HS 2A 29 10 11 2.0
53 Adeline Theroux Christoval HS 2A 7 10 11 1.0
54 Luis Barajas St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 10 10 0.0

55 Amelia Lara-
Villegas La Grange HS 4A 26 10 0 0.0
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Spelling - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Leah Scribner Henrietta HS 3A 8 11 87 15.0
2 Lucas Johnson Waller HS 5A 19 11 85 14.0
3 Tucker Ellis Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 11 85 11.0
4 Cameron Beard Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 83 15.0
5 Mason Hillger Forsan HS 2A 7 11 81 17.0
6 Avery Leverett Callisburg HS 3A 9 11 78 14.0
7 Caleb Phillips Van HS 4A 14 11 72 15.0
8 Rosie Stoddard McKinney HS 6A 9 11 68 15.0
9 Lanye Ellis Cross Plains HS 2A 8 11 66 13.0
10 Oscar Lin Forsan HS 2A 7 11 65 12.0
11 Madison Hanson Henrietta HS 3A 8 11 60 9.0
12 Karen Malik Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 58 8.0
13 Annabel Kilroy McKinney HS 6A 9 11 56 8.0
14 Katie Miri St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS 6A 33 11 55 13.0
15 Mariam Tran Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 55 9.0
16 Emma Lightfoot Brock HS 3A 7 11 55 8.0
17 Matthew Klement Muenster HS 2A 11 11 53 10.0
18 Jose Villarreal Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 51 5.0
19 Julian Juarez Waller HS 5A 19 11 50 11.0
20 Ashlynn Perry Glen Rose HS 4A 7 11 50 9.0
21 William Crayton Canton HS 4A 14 11 49 9.0
22 Natalie Garza Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 11 48 11.0
23 Ben Yu McKinney HS 6A 9 11 48 9.0
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24 Syndney Dinger Van HS 4A 14 11 47 7.0
25 Julianne Molina Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 46 7.0
26 Aleena George Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 46

27 Finn Burmeister-
Morton La Vernia HS 4A 30 11 45 12.0

28 Ethan Adams Canton HS 4A 14 11 45 9.0
29 Yahir Rosas Veribest HS 1A 11 11 45 6.0
30 ALLY LONG Argyle HS 4A 8 11 44 6.0
31 Cris Lopez Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 43 8.0

32 Kaetlin Marsh Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 43

33 Seth Mitchum Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 11 42 9.0
34 Hailey Bowman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 11 42 5.0
35 William Cole Forsan HS 2A 7 11 41 9.0
36 Andylan Burchett La Vernia HS 4A 30 11 40 10.0
37 Jakob Butts Van HS 4A 14 11 40 7.0
38 Nick Loveday Argyle HS 4A 8 11 39 7.0
38 Kayla Nguyen McKinney HS 6A 9 11 39 7.0
40 Janice Hanson Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 38 5.0

41 Bethany
McSperitt Mabank HS 4A 14 11 37 7.0

42 Taylor Hodde Leander Rouse HS 5A 17 11 37 5.0
43 Grace Lowrance Stephenville HS 4A 7 11 37
44 Averie McHaney Medina HS 1A 31 11 36 7.0
45 Vincent Coplan Van HS 4A 14 11 36 6.0
46 Priscilla Chapa Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 36 4.0
47 Amanda Mao Glen Rose HS 4A 7 11 35 5.0
48 Rachel Metzler Lindsay HS 2A 12 11 35 4.0
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49 Brent Hoffman Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 35
50 Ashley Morgan Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 11 34 9.0

50 Even Vega-
Hernandez Columbus HS 3A 28 11 34 9.0

52 Tyson Byrd Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 34 5.0
53 Trey Barnett Clifton HS 3A 17 11 34
53 Jason Buck Bowie HS 3A 8 11 34
55 Jared Eshleman Universal City Randolph HS 3A 26 11 33 4.0
56 Makenzie Givan La Grange HS 4A 26 11 33 0.0

57 Landon
Rodriguez Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 33

58 Mikaela Hollis Terrell HS 5A 13 11 32 5.0
59 Claire Humphrey McKinney HS 6A 9 11 32 4.0
60 Freddy Alex Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 32
61 Makayla Osburn Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 31 6.0
62 Kristine Ross Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 31 3.0
63 Valerie Ramirez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 31 2.0

64 Sebastian
Whitaker All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 31

64 Hannah Thomas Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 31
64 Sophy Thomas Sunnyvale HS 4A 13 11 31

67 Tiana Gonzalez Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville
HS 4A 22 11 30 6.0

68 Alaisha Barber Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 29

69 Shelby Lawson Lindsay HS 2A 12 11 28 9.0
70 Julia Hariston Lampasas HS 4A 27 11 28 5.0
71 Tyler Richardson Terrell HS 5A 13 11 28 4.0
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72 George Lipe All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 27 5.0

73 Priscilla Ibrahim Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 27

74 Kennedy Brown Terrell HS 5A 13 11 26 5.0

75 Sarah
Randermann Columbus HS 3A 28 11 26 4.0

76 Grace Bentley Taylor HS 4A 27 11 26 2.0
77 Caleb Montes Sudan HS 2A 3 11 25 6.0
78 Danna Ranochak Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 25 5.0
79 Kate Henderson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 25 4.0

80 Kaydence
Afflerbach Yorktown HS 2A 29 11 25 3.0

81 Micah Roebuck Hico HS 2A 10 11 25 1.0

82 Victoria Adetutu Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 25

83 Brieanna Farris Springtown HS 4A 8 11 24 5.0
84 Osbel DeLuna Sonora HS 3A 4 11 24 3.0
85 Savannah Lytle Clifton HS 3A 17 11 23
86 Camryn Chandler Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 11 22 2.0
87 Lauren Uncel Bowie HS 3A 8 11 22
87 Joshua Collins Stephenville HS 4A 7 11 22
89 Gavin Carpenter Groesbeck HS 3A 20 11 21 3.0
90 Graham St. Clair All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 20
90 Keara Brewton Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 20
92 Patrick Purcell Montgomery Lake Creek 5A 20 11 18 5.0
93 Aron Mack San Saba HS 2A 27 11 18 4.0
94 Kassidy O'Brien Tidehaven HS 3A 24 11 17 4.0
95 Laiken Farr Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 16 3.0
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96 Ashlyn Turner Medina HS 1A 31 11 16 0.0

97 Joy Oluleye Fort Worth Tx Academy of Bio
Medical Sciences HS 6A 4 11 16

98 Sydney Locke All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A 33 11 15 4.0
99 Morgan Smith Sudan HS 2A 3 11 15 3.0
100 Richard Longoria Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 11 15 0.0

101 Paige
Cunningham Yorktown HS 2A 29 11 14 1.0

102 Macie Fergason Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 14
103 Ruby Guerra Terrell HS 5A 13 11 13 4.0
104 Bella Van Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 13 2.0
105 Valeria Trevino Northside Warren HS 6A 28 11 13
106 Lizet Villarreal Farmersville HS 4A 13 11 12 2.0
107 Jessica Comstra Ferris HS 4A 17 11 9

108 Lindsey
Moczygemba Northside Warren HS 6A 28 11 8

108 Eryn Connor Rio Vista HS 3A 17 11 8
110 Kelly Espitia Farmersville HS 4A 13 11 7 0.0
111 Emily Ray Terrell HS 5A 13 11 5 1.0
112 Casey Marshall La Grange HS 4A 26 11 3 0.0
113 Aydin Casias Hale Center HS 2A 4 11 2
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Spelling - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Connor Mitchell Henrietta HS 3A 8 12 92 18.0
2 Jeri Wolfe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 89 16.0
3 Teri Wolfe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 85 14.0
4 Akacya Gute Canton HS 4A 14 12 82 17.0
5 Alexis Wilson Holliday HS 3A 8 12 81 16.0
6 Tristan Salinas Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 12 76 16.0
7 Jai-Lynn Janetski Cross Plains HS 2A 8 12 75 18.0
8 Reese Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 68 10.0
9 Matthew Moore San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 12 66 12.0
10 Colby Endres Muenster HS 2A 11 12 63 12.0
11 Major Eldridge Muenster HS 2A 11 12 60 12.0
12 Gisselle Garcia Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 59 10.0
13 Sabra Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 57 8.0
14 Tristan Amos Needville HS 4A 25 12 56 11.0
15 Kaylee Honeycutt Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 55 6.0
16 Cason Shank Holliday HS 3A 8 12 54 8.0
17 Erin Barry Cedar Park HS 5A 17 12 53 14.0
18 Katherine McNabb Bowie HS 3A 8 12 53
19 Grace Laws Argyle HS 4A 8 12 52 10.0
20 John Klein Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 51 14.0
21 Amanda Gardner Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 51 9.0
22 Lukas Meier San Antonio MacArthur HS 6A 27 12 50 8.0
23 Sidney Stubbs Universal City Randolph HS 3A 26 12 49 8.0
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24 Abbigail Hukill Sudan HS 2A 3 12 48 9.0
25 Makenzie McMahill Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 47 10.0
26 Gabrielle Lea All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 47 9.0
27 Jebin Justin Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 47 5.0
28 Josh Farley Taylor HS 4A 27 12 46 7.0
29 Logan LaCaze Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 44 4.0
30 Colman Flores Ferris HS 4A 17 12 43
31 Jack Schoenbrun All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 42 8.0

32 Christopher
Velasquez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 12 41 6.0

33 Alyssa Robles Veribest HS 1A 11 12 40 5.0
34 Sam Armstrong Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 39 8.0
35 Adrian Pacheco Elysian Fields HS 3A 15 12 38 9.0
36 Dasha Hilton Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1 12 37 9.0
37 Luke Tepera Brock HS 3A 7 12 37 6.0
38 Nathaniel Johannes Columbus HS 3A 28 12 36 8.0
39 Clayton Cobb Taylor HS 4A 27 12 35 8.0
40 Clayton Edmiston Christoval HS 2A 7 12 35 6.0
41 Ramon Zarate Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 35
42 Cristina Craig Tuloso-Midway HS 5A 29 12 34 6.0
43 Holly Ferguson Burkburnett HS 4A 6 12 33 6.0
44 Victor Patino San Saba HS 2A 27 12 33 1.0
45 Ke'Aunti Hemphill Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 33
46 Janelle Breashears Bowie HS 3A 8 12 31
46 Kloe Tallon Savoy HS 1A 23 12 31
48 Leyva Rangel Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 30
48 Chloe Zoch Savoy HS 1A 23 12 30
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50 Isabel Ceron Christoval HS 2A 7 12 29 5.0
51 Avery Morrill Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 29 4.0
52 Victoria Locastro Argyle HS 4A 8 12 29 2.0
53 Aquarius Scott Columbus HS 3A 28 12 28 5.0
54 Michelle Garza FW Chisholm Trail HS 5A 7 12 28 1.0
55 Reece Kennick Taylor HS 4A 27 12 27 5.0
55 Angelina Smith Lampasas HS 4A 27 12 27 5.0

57 Ella Moran All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
HS 2A 33 12 27 3.0

57 Marshall Oman Taylor HS 4A 27 12 27 3.0

59 Maria Tellez-
Vazquez Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 12 27

60 Zane Harrison All Saints Episcopal - Tyler HS 4A 33 12 26 5.0
61 Haley Mitchmore Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 26 3.0
62 Brianna McDonald Veribest HS 1A 11 12 26 2.0
63 Deborha Hernandez Sonora HS 3A 4 12 26 1.0
64 Hannah Childers Savoy HS 1A 23 12 26
64 Cheyenne Horman Ferris HS 4A 17 12 26
66 Andrew Fritz Argyle HS 4A 8 12 24 4.0
67 Evie Nabors Savoy HS 1A 23 12 24
68 Gracyn McGathy Cedar Park HS 5A 17 12 23 6.0
69 Sydney Herndon Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 23 3.0
70 Janie Guillen Stephenville HS 4A 7 12 23
71 Mariela Morales Hico HS 2A 10 12 21 5.0
72 Emily Engelbart Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 21 4.0
73 Zoe Zablosky Argyle HS 4A 8 12 21 2.0
73 Cassidy Moncrief Hico HS 2A 10 12 21 2.0
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75 Abby Braswell Christoval HS 2A 7 12 19 2.0
76 Raquelle Bernal Fort Stockton HS 4A 2 12 19
77 Summer Ginther Medina HS 1A 31 12 18 1.0
78 Lauryn Shepard Columbus HS 3A 28 12 17 1.0
79 Joshua Leal Sudan HS 2A 3 12 16 3.0
80 Payton Orr Lindsay HS 2A 12 12 16 2.0
81 David Perez Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 12 14 3.0
82 Lyndon Schaefer Columbus HS 3A 28 12 12 1.0
83 Roxanna Santiago Dallas IDEA HS 6A 8 12 8 0.0


